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OPTICAL SPLITTER SPECIFICATIONS 

Operating Wavelength nm 1260~1650 
Insertion Loss Max dB 4.2 7.3 10.7 

Uniformity Max dB 0.8 0.9 1.0 
POL Max dB 0.3 

Return Loss Min dB 55 
Directivity Min dB 55 

Operating Power Max mW 500 
Fiber Type G657A or equivalent 

Connector Type SC/APC 

OPTICAL PATCHCORD SPECIFICATIONS 

Parameters 

Fiber Type G657A or equivalent 

Connector Type MPO/APC Male to SC/APC 

Test Wavelength nm 1310&1550 

Per Connector Insertion Loss Max dB MPO:0.35; SC:0.20 

Return Loss Min dB 60 

ENVIRONMENTAL 

Operation Humidity %RH 

ORDERING INFORMATION 

• Description 

PLCS 102BBOBBOSA 1x2 PLC Splitter, SC/APC, Biz Box 

PLCS 104BBOBBOSA 1x4 PLC Splitter, SC/APC, Biz Box 

PLCS 108BBOBBOSA 1x8 PLC Splitter, SC/APC, Biz Box 

SMMSA08BBA00 MPO/APC Male to Bx SC/APC, 8 Fibers, Biz Box 

SMMSA 12BBA00 MPO/APC Male to 12x SC/APC, 12 Fibers, Biz Box 

SA4X12702F250LH-P 250ft Drop cable with 12F MPO/APC Female-MPO/APC Female TypeA G657A1 LSZH, Pulling eye 

SA4X12702F500LH-P 500ft Drop cable with 12F MPO/APC Female-MPO/APC Female TypeA G657A1 LSZH, Pulling eye 

SA4X12702F750LH-P 750ft Drop cable with 12F MPO/APC Female-MPO/APC Female TypeA G657A1 LSZH, Pulling eye 

SA4X12702F01KLH-P 1000ft Drop cable with 12F MPO/APC Female-MPO/APC Female TypeA G657A1 LSZH, Pulling eye 
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